

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2021/09

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	226,851
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	201,884
	YoY Change of Amount	24,967
	YoY Change of Ratio	12.37
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,935,207
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,603,477
	YoY Change of Amount	331,730
	YoY Change of Ratio	20.69
	MEMO	